Rachel L. Geeslin
HAMILTON COUNTY CLERK

Hamilton County Courthouse (254) 386-1204
102 N. Rice St., Sulte 107 (254) 386-8727 FAX
Hamilton, Texas 76531 countvclerk@hamiltoncountytx.org

Hamilton County Sheriffs’ and Constable Fees
2025

PLEASE SEE THE ATTACHED DOCUMENT

Per Texas Local Government Code, Sec. 118.131, each Commissioners’ Court 1s to
set fees charged for Civil services by the Sheriffs or Constables for the upcoming
year, and said fees must be adopted by the Court on or before October 1, 2024,
These fees must be reported annually to the Texas State Comptroller.
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CITATION BY POSTING

ALL OTHER COURTS CITATIONS
FORCIBLE DETAINER

JUSTICE COURT CITATION
NOTHCE OF SALE

ORDERS OF SALE

SMALL CLAIMS CITATION
PRECEPT TO SERVE
SUBPQENAS

SUMMONS

WRIT OTHERWISE NOT PROVIDED FOR
WRIT OF ATTACHMENT

WRIT OF EXECUTION

WRIT OF GARNISHMENT
WRIT OF POSSESSION

WRIT OF SEQUESTRATION

" EVICTIONS

$85.00
$85.00
$100.00
$85.00
$100.00
$200.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$150.00
$150.00
$200,00
$150,00
$150.00
$156.00

$54.00



